
See  for A/B Recycling Schedule



Village of Whitefish Bay 2020 Recycling A/B Collection Schedule 

www.wfbvillage.org/trashrecycle 

• Refuse Collection occurs weekly.  Please have all refuse and recycling to the curb by 7:00 am on pickup day.
• Recycling occurs every other week, according to the following schedule. A-Week Recycling is in Grey. B-Week Recycling is in Blue.
• To determine your route collection day and recycling route, please see the online route map at www.wfbvillage.org/trashrecycle.
• Carts must be placed a minimum of three feet apart from each other, three feet from any obstruction, and three feet or less from the curb.

January February March April 
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31 1 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 

May June July August 
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

1 2 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 30 31 

September October November December 
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 27 28 29 30 31 

• November 28, 2020 will be picked up on November 26, 2020
• November 29, 2020 will be picked up on November 27, 2020 
• December 24, 2020 will be picked up on December 23, 2020 
• December 25, 2020 will be picked up on December 26, 2020 

 

Holiday Collection Schedule 

• Wednesday, January 1, 2020 will be picked up on Thursday, January 2, 2020
• Friday, April 10, 2020 will be picked up on Thursday, April 9, 2020
• Monday, May 25, 2020 will be picked up on Tuesday, May 26, 2020
• Friday, July 3, 2020 will be picked up on Thursday, July 2, 2020
• Monday, September 7, 2020 will be picked up on Tuesday, September 8, 2020 

• Thursday, November 26, 2020 will be picked up on Tuesday, November 24, 2020
• Friday, November 27, 2020 will be picked up on Wednesday, November 25, 2020
• Thursday, December 24, 2020 will be picked up on Tuesday, December 22, 2020
• Friday, December 25, 2020 will be picked up on Wednesday, December 23, 2020

http://www.wfbvillage.org/trashrecycle



